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Holi List for the year — 2021
Yide Resoiution No. : PC/GB/09/2020 Dated- 19/12/2020
- I R S N
01 I New Year’s Day (2019 A.D.) 5 January 01 Friday o |
| 02 | Birthday of Swami Vivekananda | January 12 Tuesday o1 |
03 | Birthday of Nﬂﬂ‘_ ; January 23 _Saturday 01
04 | Republic Day | January 16 Tuesday a1
05 | Saraswati Puja ! February 16 Tuesday a1
06 | ‘2‘::‘;[“:;'&: i sondoction wilh | February 17 Wednesday 01
| 07 | Shivaratri March 11 Thursday o |
08 | Doljatra __March 28 Sunday 00
09 | The Day after Doljatra (Holi) March 19 Mondsy ]
10 | Sab-E-Barat £t | bbeek " | 30 _ Tuesday | 01
|11 | Good Friday | April | 02 Friday 01
| 12 | Birthday of Shri Skri Harichand Thakar | ' - April 09 | Friday | 01
| 13 | Birthday of Dr. B.R. Ambediar == April 14 | Wedaesday | 01
14 | Bengali New Year's Day - _ " April 15 Thursday 01
Mahsvir Jayanti April- 25 Sunday -
15 | May day May |  ®1 " | Saturday 01
16 | Birth Day of Rabindranath Tagore © - May 09 Sunday | 08
|_17 | id-ul-fitre i May 14 Friday | o1
| _i8 | Additional Day of id-ul-fitre | May 18 Smturday | 0
19 | Buddha Purnima S May 26 Wednesday [T
_20_| Ratha Jatra ] July 12 Monday 01
21 | Id-ud-Zoha (Bakri-Id) ; July 20 &22 “’ﬁiﬂ; & @
22 | Independence Day (To be observed) August 15 | Sunday | 00
23 Muharram | August 19 Thursday 01
24 | Janmasthami ! August 30 Monday (]
25 | Biswakarma Puja | Sepilember 17 Friday [T
26 | Birth Day of Mahatma Gandhi October 02 Saturday 01 |
27 | College foundation day October 04 Manday 01
_28 | Mahalaya | October - _Wednesday | 01
- 11" October (Monday) to 06" November (Saturday)
19 | Puja Vacation (Except Sundays) 23
*Fateha Dwaz Doham Doham 19 October{Tuesday)
| 30 | Day Before Chhat Puja & Chhat Puja November 09 & 10 :,:;f‘:;-“’di 01
31 | Jagadhatri Puja il November T g Saturday T
.32 | Birthday of Birsa Munda | November | 15 Monday | 01
| 33 | Birthday of Guru Nanak_ | November 19 Friday 01
| 34 | Christmas Day | December 25 Saturday | 01 |
| 35 | Principal Discretion i == 05
I Total N P .
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